
Coaches:

Charles (Jake) DerCola, Coach
Evan Howard

 Rome Free Academy
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 14, 2022 Mon

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 15, 2022 Tue

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 16, 2022 Wed

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 17, 2022 Thu

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 18, 2022 Fri

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
95 Dart
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

Mar 21, 2022 Mon

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 22, 2022 Tue

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 23, 2022 Wed

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 24, 2022 Thu

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM



Mar 25, 2022 Fri

Practice
(Baseball
Training at
Accelerate
Sports
Complex) 

N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Accelerate
Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Strough - Back
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

Mar 28, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym B

Mar 29, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym B

Mar 31, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym A

Apr 1, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 2, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 9:30
AM

10:30
AM

RFA Indoor
Running
Track, RFA
Main Gym

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 6, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

CANCELLED Apr
7, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:30

PM
5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 8, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym B

CANCELLED Apr
8, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30

PM
5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 11, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

CANCELLED Apr
12, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 13, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season (Non
League )

Cicero-North
Syracuse

12:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 NL

Apr 14, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee

11:00
AM

WG-West
Genesee I
S - Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
RCSD/Tom
315-868-2240

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Apr 15, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

POSTPONED Apr
16, 2022 Sat

Regular
Season (Non
League )

Baldwinsville 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 NL

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 20, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym B

CANCELLED Apr
21, 2022 Thu Regular

Season
Notre Dame,
Utica

4:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Apr 22, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 23, 2022 Sat
Regular
Season (Non
League )

Fayetteville-
Manlius

11:00
AM

Delutis JV
Field #2 L

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

New
Hartford

4:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 L

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Utica Proctor 4:30

PM
Delutis JV
Field #2 L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

NSJHS
Front
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
First Student -
TO: Richard
315-317-3149
From: R -
Justin 315-
335-8742

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

May 2, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Whitesboro 4:30

PM
Delutis JV
Field #2 L

May 4, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

4:30
PM

Stadium
Support
Facility
Gym A

POSTPONED
May 4, 2022 Wed

Regular
Season (Non
League )

Holland
Patent

4:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 NL

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Oneida 4:15

PM

HS
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 7, 2022 Sat
Regular
Season (Non
League )

West
Genesee

3:00
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 NL

May 9, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Central
Valley
Academy

4:15
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2 L

May 11, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@
Whitesboro

4:30
PM

High
School
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 13, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

May 14, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

11:00
AM

Pine Grove
M.S. -
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
RCSD/Justin
315-335-8742

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

NL

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Camden 4:15

PM
Delutis JV
Field #2 L

May 18, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
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/ NON-
LEAGUE



May 18, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Vernon-
Verona-
Sherrill

4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Oliver Park
Baseball #1

Bus/Driver:
First student -
Shane Miller

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 19, 2022 Thu Regular

Season
@ New
Hartford

4:30
PM

Joe Corr
Field

Bus/Driver:
First student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 20, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Delutis JV
Field #2

POSTPONED
May 21, 2022 Sat Regular

Season @ TBD 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Bville -
Durgee
Baseball
Field #18

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

May 21, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@ Utica
Proctor

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Murnane
Field

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:40 AM

L
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TIME
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LEAGUE
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